ABONOS / MEMBERSHIP 2026
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Anual / Annual Semestral / 6 months
INDIVIDUAL 1.725 € 940 €
PAREJA - COUPLE 2.485¢€ 1.375€
FAMILIAR - FAMILY 2.790 € 1.540 €
P}‘SES'H R{% INDIVIDUAL 1.510€ 860 €
R%“{N ﬁ { PAREJA - COUPLE 2.250 € 1.170 €
S FAMILIAR - FAMILY 2.535¢€ 1.410€

CONDICIONES

- Para acogerse a la tarifa de Residente Propietario hay que acreditar la propiedad de la vivienda o contrato de arrendamiento igual o superior a 12 meses.
- Abono Familiar Pareja, Abonado y conyuge.

- Abono Familiar Extendido méximo 4 personas (Abonado, cnyuge y 2 hijos menores de 18 afios).

-Precio de Green Fee reducido 6€ 9 hoyos / 10€ 18 hoyos.

- Tarifa reducida en alquiler de buggies. Buggy 18h - 32€ Temporada Baja | 38€ Temporada Alta y 9h - 18€ Temporada Baja | 20€ Temporada Alta.
- 10% de descuento en tiendas, “no acumulable a otras ofertas’”.

-Tarifa reducida en green fees para los acompafiantes de la misma partida (4 personas/partida).

- Acceso exclusivo a la web de abonados, para chequear disponibilidad y reservar on line.

-Abono, condiciones y beneficios validos para 2 campos: Mar Menor & Saurines.
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reservas activas en el sistema.
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-To be eligible to receive the residents owner rate it is obligatory to provide evidence of ownership or a rental contract equal or longer than a
period of twelve months.

- Family Couple Membership, Member and spouse.

- Family Extended Membership maximum 4 persons (Member, spouse and 2 children under 18).

-Discounted green fees: 6€ for 9 holes and 10€ for 18 holes.

‘Reduced Rate in Buggies. Buggy 18h €32 Low Season | 38€ High Season and 9h €18 Low Season | 20€ High Season.

-10% discount in the Pro shops (not valid in conjunction with other offers).

- Players accompanying the member will enjoy reduced rate for green fees contracted (maximum 1 tee time).

- Exclusive access to the web for members in order to check availability and to reserve tee times on line.

-Membership, conditions and benefits valid at 2 golf courses: Mar Menor & Saurines.

- The Resident tariff is only for owner’s of the property in LT, EV, HR, MM, AS, SA & HDA and as such, proof of ownership will be required for eligibility.

- Reservations for members will be made online, when you purchase the membership we will give you access to the system, a member can reserve a maximum
of 1 tee time per day and have a maximum of 8 reservation active in the system.

UGOLF Mar Menor: marmenor@ugolf.eu  (+34) 968 04 17 65
U G @ L F UGOLF Saurines: saurines@ugolf.eu (+34) 638612797






